
Autumn Term
Monday 2 September 2019 – Friday 20 December 2019
Half Term:					    Monday 21 October – Friday 25 October

Parents’ Welcome Evening: 			   Isleworth Monday 16 September
						      Feltham Thursday 19 September

Parents’ Evening:				    Isleworth Monday 14 October
						      Feltham Thursday 17 October

Staff Development Day (college closed):		  Monday 28 October

Spring Term
Monday 6 January 2020 – Friday 3 April 2020
Half Term:					    Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February

Parents’ Evening: 				    Isleworth Monday 2 March
						      Feltham Thursday 5 March

Staff Development Day (college closed):		  Friday 14 February

Summer Term
Monday 20 April 2020 – Friday 3 July 2020
Half Term:					    Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May

Bank Holidays:				    Friday 8 May and Monday 25 May

HE Graduation Ceremony: 			   Wednesday 24 June

Student Awards Ceremony: 			   Thursday 2 July

Dates for 
your diary 

2019-20


